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Posição Capital 

Valor da 

Cesta 

Fevereiro 

Valor da 

Cesta 

Março 

Variação 

mensal 

(%) 

Porcentagem do 

Salário Mínimo 

Líquido 

Tempo de 

trabalho 

Variação 

no Ano 

(%) 

Variação em 

12 meses (%) 

1 São Paulo 860,53 880,72 2,35 62,72 127h38m 4,69 8,3 

2 Rio de Janeiro 814,90 835,50 2,53 59,50 121h05m 7,14 2,86 

3 Florianópolis 807,71 831,92 3,00 59,25 120h34m 2,77 5,15 

4 Porto Alegre 769,74 791,64 2,85 56,38 114h44m 1,01 1,83 

5 Campo Grande 773,95 788,58 1,89 56,16 114h17m 2,37 8,02 

6 Brasília 769,74 782,65 1,68 55,74 113h26m 5,31 4,68 

7 Curitiba 745,88 772,83 3,61 55,04 112h00m 4,17 6,15 

8 Vitória 745,49 762,94 2,34 54,33 110h34m 2,08 4,61 

9 Goiânia 739,34 754,06 1,99 53,70 109h17m 2,94 7,18 

10 Belo Horizonte 726,01 744,10 2,49 52,99 107h50m 7,10 4,43 

11 Fortaleza 710,66 727,46 2,36 51,81 105h26m 7,97 9,69 

12 Belém 700,06 704,90 0,69 50,20 102h10m 5,87 5,6 

13 Natal 648,58 636,47 -1,87 45,33 92h14m 3,10 5,14 

14 Salvador 628,80 633,58 0,76 45,12 91h49m 8,51 2,17 

15 Recife 625,33 627,14 0,29 44,66 90h53m 6,59 5,90 

16 João Pessoa 634,41 626,89 -1,19 44,65 90h51m 3,29 7,49 

17 Teresina 622,43 612,94 -1,52 43,65 88h,5m 0,44 4,55 

18 Aracaju 580,45 569,48 -1,89 40,56 82h32m 2,78 2,57 
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880,72
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831,92

791,64
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782,65

772,83
762,94

754,06
744,1
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704,9
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633,58
627,14
626,89

612,94
569,48

São Paulo
Rio de Janeiro

Florianópolis
Porto Alegre

Campo Grande
Brasília

Curitiba
Vitória

Goiânia
Belo Horizonte

Fortaleza
Belém
Natal

Salvador
Recife

João Pessoa
Teresina
Aracaju

Preço médio da 
Cesta Básica no  

Brasil

R$ 726,88
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